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G O A R E A C O D E C O M

Select Area Code In Usa

Select Area Code

945 Area Code

What are the 945 Area Code?

945 Area Code is located in Texas State, Major Cities including Dallas, Plano, Irving, The Time
Zone is ( GMT -06:00 ), The Phone Number Prefix is 945.

945 Area Code Location Map
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945 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone

State

Central Cities

Central Counties

Timezone(s)

Population

Texas

Dallas, Plano, Irving

Dallas County, Collin County, Denton County

Central (GMT -06:00)

7,420,533

945 Area Code Location Time Right Now

945 Area Code Current time is: 09:12 PM

41 Cities included by the 945 Area Code

City

Dallas, TX
Plano, TX
Irving, TX

Frisco, TX

# Prefixes

920

161

216

118

% Prefixes
550.9%
96.4%
129.3%

70.7%

Population
1,304,379
285,494
256,684

200,509

% of Population
17.6%

3.8%

3.5%

2.7%



City

Grand Prairie, TX
Mckinney, TX
Carrollton, TX
Lewisville, TX

Allen, TX

Flower Mound, TX

Euless, TX
Desoto, TX
Grapevine, TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Rockwall, TX
Waxahachie, TX
Midlothian, TX
Prosper, TX
Forney, TX
Ennis, TX
Seagoville, TX
Terrell, TX
Princeton, TX
Anna, TX
Celina, TX
Red Oak, TX
Royse City, TX
Kaufman, TX
Wilmer, TX
Venus, TX

Crandall, TX

# Prefixes

525

116

36

65

34

40

67

18

47

19

27

35

14

16

22

34

16

18

7

11

7

15

11

% Prefixes
314.4%
69.5%
21.6%
38.9%
20.4%
24.0%
40.1%
10.8%
28.1%
11.4%
16.2%
21.0%
8.4%
9.6%
13.2%
20.4%
9.6%
10.8%
4.2%
6.6%
4.2%
9.0%
6.6%
5.4%
3.0%
4.2%

3.0%

Population
196,100
195,308
133,434
111,822
104,627
75,956
61,032
56,145
50,631
49,148
47,251
41,140
35,125
30,174
23,455
20,159
18,446
17,465
17,027
16,896
16,739
14,222
13,508
6,797
4,974
4,361

3,860

% of Population
2.6%
2.6%
1.8%
1.5%
1.4%
1.0%
0.8%
0.8%
0.7%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%

0.1%



City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population
Farmersville, TX 12 7.2% 3,612 0.0%
Ferris, TX 12 7.2% 2,788 0.0%
Palmer, TX 18 10.8% 2,393 0.0%
Italy, TX 7 4.2% 1,926 0.0%
Caddo Mills, TX 12 7.2% 1,495 0.0%
Nevada, TX 12 7.2% 1,314 0.0%
Blue Ridge, TX 7 4.2% 1,180 0.0%
Maypearl, TX 5 3.0% 939 0.0%
Scurry, TX 8 4.8% 688 0.0%
Forreston, TX 7 4.2% 0 0.0%
945 Area Code Location Population
Population 7,420,533
White Population 3,555,387
Black Population 1,218,476
Hispanic Population 72,087
Asian Population 605,188
Hawaiian Population 9,257
Indian Population 72,087
Male Populatien; 3,645,418
Female Population 3,775,115
Median Age 36.22
Median Age (Male) 35.33
Median Age (Female) 37.11
Total Housing Units 2,862,949
Total Households 2,683,203
Average Household Size 2.73
Average Family Size 3.04

945 Area Code Location Major Bank




Name

NDBT - North Dallas
Bank & Trust Co.

UBank

Bank of Texas

Golden Bank

First United Bank -
Plano Parkwood

First Convenience
Bank

Bank of Texas

Southwestern National
Bank

American First
National Bank

Bank of America (with
Drive-thru ATM)

WaFd Bank

City Bank

American National
Bank of Texas

SP Bancorp Inc

WaFd Bank

Type

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Phone
number

+1 972-
716-7100

+1 469-
925-0065

+1 214-
473-2300

+1 972-
517-4538

+1 469-
606-6222

+1 800-
903-7490

+1 972-
378-7318

+1 972-
673-0188

+1 469-
429-2422

+1 469-
587-0120

+1 214-
570-1548

+1 972-
491-1300

+1 972-
309-0001

+1 972-
931-5311

+1 972-
378-0200

Full_address

3900 Preston Rd,
Plano, TX 75093

6860 Dallas Pkwy #110,
Plano, TX 75024

400 Coit Rd, Plano, TX
75075

240 Legacy Dr # 210,
Plano, TX 75023

3930 Dallas Pkwy,
Plano, TX 75093

1700 Dallas Pkwy,
Plano, TX 75093

6105 W Park Blvd,
Plano, TX 75093

2304 Coit Rd Ste 600,
Plano, TX 75075

1912 K Ave, Plano, TX
75074

1925 Dallas Pkwy,
Plano, TX 75093

8000 Frankford Rd,
Dallas, TX 75252

7500 Dallas Pkwy #100,
Plano, TX 75024

1101 E Plano Pkwy,
Plano, TX 75074

5224 W Plano Pkwy,
Plano, TX 75093

5900 Chapel Hill Blvd,
Plano, TX 75093

945 Area Code Location Major Store

Name

Walmart

Type

Department

Phone
number

+1 972-

Full_address

425 Coit Rd, Plano,

Zip

Code

75093

75024

75075

75023

75093

75093

75093

75075

75074

75093

75252

75024

75074

75093

75093

Zip
Code

75075

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

State

Texas

Rating

4.2

4.6

4.6

4.4

4.4

4.7

4.2

4.3

2.8

3.7

4.6

Rating

41



Name
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Neighborhood
Market

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart

Walmart
Neighborhood
Market

Walmart
Neighborhood
Market

Walmart
Supercenter

Type
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Phone
number

599-1650

+1 972-
422-3000

+1 214-
574-4517

+1 972-
235-0681

+1 469-
304-3143

+1 972-
633-0257

+1 214-
574-5063

+1 972-
396-6401

+1 972-
244-6714

+1972-
307-6978

Full_address
TX 75075

6001 Central Expy,
Plano, TX 75023

1635 Market Pl Blvd,
Irving, TX 75063

15757 Coit Rd, Dallas,
TX 75248

3513 E Park Blvd,
Plano, TX 75074

115 W Farm To
Market 544, Murphy,
TX 75094

1635 Market PI Blvd,
Irving, TX 75063

8040 Independence
Pkwy, Plano, TX
75025

3100 Custer Rd,
Plano, TX 75075

18121 Marsh Ln,
Dallas, TX 75287

945 Area Code Location Major Hospital

Name

Select Specialty
Hospital - Dallas Plano

Hospital

Type

Hospital

Hospital

Reunion Rehabilitation

Hospital Plano

Baylor Medical
Pavilion |

Hospital

Medical
Center

Phone
number

+1 469-
892-1400

+1 469-
830-2350

Full_address

1100 Allied Dr Fourth
Floor, Plano, TX
75093

6300 W Parker Rd,
Plano, TX 75093

3600 Mapleshade Ln,
Plano, TX 75075

4708 Alliance Blvd,
Plano, TX 75093

Zip
Code

75023

75063

75248

75074

75094

75063

75025

75075

75287

Zip
Code

75093

75093

75075

75093

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Rating

4.1

41

41

4.2

4.2

3.9

Rating

4.6

3.7



Name

Medical City Plano

Select Specialty
Hospital-Dallas

dallas medical center

Hospital

Fresenius Medical
Care at Texas Health
Presbyterian Hospital

Medical City Las
Colinas

Baylor Scott & White
Medical Center -
Plano

Baylor Scott & White

The Heart Hospital -
Plano

Aijuni Health Center

CF Plano Station

Hospital

Type

General
hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

General
hospital

Medical
Center

Heart
hospital

Medical
Center

Hospital

Hospital

Phone
number

+1 972-
596-6800

+1 469-
892-1400

+1 972-
981-8000

+1972-
969-2000

+1 469-
814-2000

+1 469-
814-3278

+1 469-
241-1717

Full_address

3901 W 15th St,
Plano, TX 75075

2329 Parker Rd,
Carrollton, TX 75010

380 W Lyndon B
Johnson Fwy, Irving,
TX 75063

2821 President
George Bush Tpke,
Richardson, TX
75082

6200 W Parker Rd,
Plano, TX 75093

6800 N MacArthur
Blvd, Irving, TX 75039

4700 Alliance Blvd,
Plano, TX 75093

1100 Allied Dr, Plano,
TX 75093

6900 Alma Dr, Plano,
TX 75023

1101 Ohio Dr, Plano,
TX 75093

3501 N MacArthur
Blvd, Irving, TX 75062

945 Area Code Location Major Park

Phone
Name Type number
Sunset Park Park
Thomas Jefferson = City +1972-721-
Park park 2501
Victoria Park City +1972-721-

Full_address

6301 Midway Rd, Plano,
TX 75093

1200 Hidden Ridge,

Irving, TX 75038

3051 W Northgate Dr,

Zip
Code

75075

75010

75063

75082

75093

75039

75093

75093

75023

75093

75062

Zip
Code

75093

75038

75062

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Rating

4.3

2.3

3.7

4.3

24

4.2

Rating

4.5

4.5

4.6



Phone Zip

Name Type number Full_address Code State Rating
park 2501 Irving, TX 75062

Keenan Crossing | Irving, TX 75039 75039  Texas 4.6

Trail Park

+1 972-721- Riverside Dr, Irving, TX

Spring Trail Park Park 2600 75039

75039 Texas 4.6

5580 Belt Line Rd, Dallas,

Winnwood Park Park TX 75254

75254 Texas 4.4

+1214-670- 7000 Valley View Ln,

Valley View Park Park 75240  Texas 4.5

4100 Dallas, TX 75240
Bird's Fort Trail City +1972-721- 5756 Riverside Dr, Irving,
Park park 2501 TX 75039 75039 | Texas | 4.6

City +1972-721- 444 W 2nd St, Irving, TX

park 2501 75060 75060 Texas 4.6

Centennial Park

2998 Lee Park Dr #2900,

Lee Park Park Irving, TX 75062

75062 Texas 4.5

600-660 Rochelle Blvd,

Irving, TX 75062 75062 Texas 4.6

Northgate Park Park

1200 Mill Valley Dr, Plano,

Liberty Park Park TX 75075 75075  Texas 4.5
Caddo Park Park ;’;59072'941' g,fg;f}’;”%g%“a”' 75075  Texas 4.3
'CI';.\r/(\)/;/eRichardson Park ;g09072'721' Irving, TX 75063 75063  Texas 4.6

945 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Phone . Zip

Name Type number Full_address City Code State

. . +1 972-
Plano Police Police 909 14th St, Plano,
Department department gééé TX 75074 Plano 75074 | Texas
Dallas Police Poli +1 214- 6969 McCallum
Department North d° 'C‘ft . 670 Blvd, Dallas, TX Dallas 75252  Texas
Central Patrol epartment - 7253 75252



Name

Plano Police West
Sub Station

UTD Police Dept

Plano Police
Substation (North)

Plano Police
Training Academy

Plano Police
Department

Irving Police
Department

Irving Police
Station

Police City Of
Allen

Plano Police
Substation

The Colony Police
Department

Allen Police
Department

Police
Administration

Murphy Police
Department

Type

Traffic
police
station

Police
department

Police
station

Police
department

Civil police

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Civil police

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Phone
number

+1972-
424-
5678

+1 972-
883-
2222

+1 972-
424-
5678

+1 972-
941-
2700

+1 806-
577-
0815

+1 972-
273-
1010

+1 972-
721-
7800

+1 972-
625-
1887

+1 214-
509-
4200

+1 972-
253-2511

+1 972-
468-
4200

Full_address

7200 Bishop Rd d8,
Plano, TX 75024

Police Dept, 800 W
Campbell Rd PD11,
Richardson, TX
75080

7501-A
Independence
Pkwy, Plano, TX
75025

4912 14th St, Plano,
TX 75074

R-2089-001-0010,
1, Plano, TX 75074

305 N O'Connor Rd,
Irving, TX 75061

5992 Riverside Dr,
Irving, TX 75039

Allen, TX 75013

4640 McDermott
Rd, Plano, TX
75024

5151 N Colony
Blvd, The Colony,
TX 75056

205 W McDermott
Dr, Allen, TX 75013

845 W Irving Blvd,
Irving, TX 75060

206 N Murphy Rd,
Murphy, TX 75094

City

Plano

Richardson

Plano

Plano

Plano

Irving

Irving

Allen

Plano

The
Colony

Allen

Irving

Murphy

Zip
Code

75024

75080

75025

75074

75074

75061

75039

75013

75024

75056

75013

75060

75094

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

X

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas



945 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX

945-200

945-201

945-202

945-203

945-204

945-205

945-206

945-207

945-208

945-209

945-210

945-212

945-213

945-214

945-215

945-216

945-217

945-218

945-219

945-220

945-221

945-222

945-223

945-224

945-225

945-226

City Served
Ennis

Grand Prairie
Nevada
Scurry
Prosper

Blue Ridge
Farmersville
Prosper
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Cedar Hill
Frisco

Grand Prairie
Allen

Frisco

Frisco

Dallas

Dallas
Mckinney
Dallas
Crandall
Carrollton
Mckinney
Grand Prairie

Red Oak

Date

1/11/2021

6/18/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

4/2/2021

6/30/2021

7/20/2021

7/27/2021

8/11/2021

8/12/2021

8/13/2021

7/6/2021

8/17/2021

8/17/2021

8/24/2021

8/24/2021

8/24/2021

8/31/2021

9/14/2021

9/13/2021

9/23/2021

11/19/2020

9/24/2021

9/29/2021

9/30/2021

10/19/2021



945-227

945-228

945-229

945-230

945-231

945-232

945-233

945-234

945-235

945-236

945-237

945-238

945-239

945-240

945-241

945-242

945-243

945-244

945-245

945-246

945-247

945-248

945-249

945-250

945-251

945-252

945-253

945-254

Plano

Cedar Hill
Dallas

Grand Prairie
Seagoville
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Mckinney
Dallas
Rockwall
Mckinney
Terrell

Grand Prairie
Midlothian
Frisco
Forney
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Maypearl
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Mckinney
Frisco
Lewisville
Mckinney
Plano

Plano

Plano

10/26/2021

10/28/2021

11/1/2021

11/2/2021

11/3/2021

11/5/2021

11/5/2021

1/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/17/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

1/17/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/24/2022

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

1/18/2021

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

2/17/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

5/4/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

5/4/2022



945-255

945-256

945-257

945-258

945-259

945-260

945-261

945-262

945-263

945-264

945-265

945-266

945-267

945-268

945-269

945-270

945-271

945-272

945-273

945-274

945-275

945-276

945-277

945-278

945-279

945-280

945-281

945-282

Anna

Allen

Frisco

Dallas
Waxahachie
Frisco

Grand Prairie
Dallas
Bardwell
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Frisco

Frisco

Grand Prairie
Lewisville
Waxahachie
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Mckinney
Grand Prairie
Mckinney
Dallas

Frisco

Dallas
Mckinney
Josephine

Dallas

6/10/2021

5/24/2022

5/13/2022

5/24/2022

5/25/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022

8/25/2022

8/25/2022

8/26/2022

9/16/2022

10/5/2022

10/6/2022

10/6/2022

10/6/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022

05/05/2023

10/24/2022

11/2/2022

11/8/2022

11/16/2022

11/23/2022



945-283

945-284

945-285

945-286

945-287

945-288

945-289

945-290

945-291

945-292

945-293

945-294

945-295

945-296

945-297

945-298

945-299

PrefixXX

945-300

945-301

945-302

945-303

945-304

945-305

945-306

945-307

945-308

945-309

Grand Prairie
Plano
Kaufman
Grand Prairie
Plano

Irving

Frisco

Grand Prairie
Frisco

Dallas

Dallas

Plano
Lewisville
Forney
Frisco
Carrollton

Midlothian

12/15/2022

01/03/2023

01/11/2023

01/18/2023

01/20/2023

01/20/2023

01/30/2023

02/28/2023

03/09/2023

03/16/2023

05/16/2023

06/05/2023

06/06/2023

06/20/2023

06/21/2023

06/14/2023

07/13/2023

City Served
Lewisville
Grand Prairie
Ferris

Dallas
Mckinney
Rockwall
Grand Prairie
Mckinney
Frisco

Nevada

Date

11/19/2020

07/26/2023

07/28/2023

08/29/2023

09/11/2023

09/19/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

10/25/2023

10/27/2023



945-322

945-328

945-333

945-336

945-345

945-348

945-355

945-356

945-362

945-386

PrefixXX

945-400

945-405

945-425

945-426

945-435

945-444

945-445

945-446

945-455

945-465

945-468

945-495

PrefixXX

945-500

945-523

945-527

De Soto
Grand Prairie
Mckinney
Grand Prairie
Midlothian
Frisco

Bristol

Dallas Ft Worth Airport

Celina

Forney

City Served
Frisco

Italy
Lewisville
Plano

Ennis

Grand Prairie

Princeton
Carrollton
Irving
Combine
Dallas

Prosper

City Served
Carrollton
Carrollton

Mckinney

1/7/2022

05/25/2023

11/19/2020

11/27/2020

1/11/2021

11/27/2020

6/10/2021

11/27/2020

2/18/2022

3/2/2021

Date

11/19/2020

01/11/2023

01/11/2023

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

11/19/2020

01/13/2023

2/9/2022

9/7/2021

11/27/2020

5/19/2021

3/3/2022

Date

11/19/2020

01/11/2023

1/10/2022



945-529
945-536
945-542
945-544
945-546

945-599

PrefixXX
945-600
945-666
945-667
945-677
945-678

945-699

PrefixXX
945-732
945-745
945-758
945-766
945-777
945-786

945-788

PrefixXX
945-800
945-810
945-837
945-842

945-867

Venus

Grand Prairie
Waxahachie
Frisco
Rockwall

Terrell

City Served
Celina
Palmer
Rockwall
Prosper
Mckinney

Mckinney

City Served
Frisco
Royse City
Allen

Terrell

Anna

Ennis

Wilmer

City Served

Plano

Irving

Dallas Ft Worth Airport
Dallas Ft Worth Airport

Plano

11/27/2020
1/10/2022
4/6/2021
11/16/2022
1/10/2022

1/26/2022

Date
11/27/2020
11/19/2020
2/1/12022
01/26/2023
01/26/2023

5/7/2021

Date
2/1/2022
1/22/2021
3/2/2021
3/2/2021
11/17/2020
1/27/2022

5/7/2021

Date
11/19/2020
3/18/2021
1/7/2022
1/27/2022

1/25/2022



945-888

945-899

PrefixXX

945-900

945-910

945-942

945-945

945-946

945-999

Blue Ridge

Grand Prairie

City Served

Waxahachie

Dallas

Plano

Dallas

Terrell

Bristol

All Area Codes Link

11/17/2020

5/7/2021

Date

11/19/2020

12/8/2020

11/15/2022

01/25/2023

1/27/2022

11/17/2020

[ 201 Area Code Il

202 Area Code Il

203 Area Code ‘

205 Area Code ‘

206 Area Code ‘

[ 207 Area Code

[ 208 Area Code Il

209 Area Code |

210 Area Code |

212 Area Code |

[ 213 Area Code Il

214 Area Code Il

215 Area Code |

216 Area Code |

217 Area Code |

218 Area Code

219 Area Code

220 Area Code

223 Area Code

224 Area Code

225 Area Code

228 Area Code

229 Area Code

231 Area Code

234 Area Code

239 Area Code ‘

240 Area Code

‘ 248 Area Code ‘

251 Area Code ‘

252 Area Code ‘

[ 253 Area Code Il

254 Area Code Il

256 Area Code |

260 Area Code |

262 Area Code |
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